6U VME64x BACKPLANES
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
BOARD SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES
• 6U height
• 5, 8, 12, 14, 15 and 21 slots
DESCRIPTION
• 10-layer board
• 2 oz. copper power and ground

LINE DRAWING
Slots Height Width Part Number
ORDER INFORMATION
 5   6U  3.965 101V64XC05
  8   6U  6.365 101V64XC08
 12   6U  9.535 101V64XC12
 14   6U  11.165 101V64XC14
 15   6U  11.965 101V64XC15
 21   6U  16.8876 101V64XC21
10.317
0.121
0.373
11.965